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Dimensioni Spessori (mm)
Alt. x Largh.

mm 0,4 0,5 0,6 0,7 0,8 0,9 1,0 1,2 1,5 2,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0

1000x2000 6,40 8,00 9,60 11,20 12,80 14,40 16,00 19,20 24,00 32,00 40,00 48,00 64,00 80,00 96,00 112,00 128,00 144,00 160,00

1000x2500 8,00 10,00 12,00 14,00 16,00 18,00 20,00 24,00 30,00 40,00 50,00 60,00 80,00 100,00 120,00 140,00 160,00 180,00 200,00

1000x3000 9,60 12,00 14,40 18,80 19,20 21,60 24,00 28,80 36,00 48,00 60,00 72,00 96,00 120,00 144,00 168,00 192,00 216,00 240,00

1000x4000 12,80 16,00 19,20 22,40 25,60 28,80 32,00 38,40 48,00 64,00 80,00 96,00 128,00 160,00 192,00 224,00 256,00 288,00 320,00

1000x5000 16,00 20,00 24,00 28,00 32,00 36,00 40,00 48,00 60,00 80,00 100,00 120,00 160,00 200,00 240,00 280,00 320,00 360,00 400,00

1250x2500 10,00 12,50 15,00 17,50 20,00 22,50 25,00 30,00 37,50 50,00 62,50 75,00 100,00 125,00 150,00 175,00 200,00 225,00 250,00

1250x3000 12,00 15,00 18,00 21,00 24,00 27,00 30,00 36,00 45,00 60,00 75,00 90,00 120,00 150,00 180,00 210,00 240,00 270,00 300,00

1250x4000 16,00 20,00 24,00 28,00 32,00 36,00 40,00 48,00 60,00 80,00 100,00 120,00 160,00 200,00 240,00 280,00 320,00 360,00 400,00

1250x5000 20,00 25,00 30,00 35,00 40,00 45,00 50,00 60,00 75,00 100,00 125,00 150,00 200,00 250,00 300,00 350,00 400,00 450,00 500,00

1500x3000 14,40 18,00 21,60 25,20 28,20 32,40 36,00 43,20 54,00 72,00 90,00 108,00 144,00 180,00 216,00 252,00 288,00 324,00 360,00

1500x4000 19,20 24,00 28,80 33,60 38,40 43,20 48,00 57,60 72,00 96,00 120,00 144,00 192,00 240,00 288,00 336,00 384,00 432,00 480,00

1500x5000 24,00 30,00 36,00 42,00 48,00 54,00 60,00 72,00 90,00 120,00 150,00 180,00 240,00 300,00 360,00 420,00 480,00 540,00 600,00

Pesi teorici in Kg per fogli


